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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

20. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
21.5.2022 - 19:15
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. DJUKIĆ Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.05 618 27.38 30.67
2. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 58.72 597 27.38 31.34
3. KNEZ Ožbej 2004 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.14 584 27.67 31.47
4. TRATTLER Leon 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 59.31 579 27.13 32.18
5. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:01.30 524 28.77 32.53
6. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.33 524 28.01 33.32
7. ŠTEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.64 516 28.98 32.66
8. ÐORĐEVIČ Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:02.35 498 29.00 33.35
9. FROLOV Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.08 459 30.28 33.80

10. AMATORI Davide 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.33 454 29.88 34.45
11. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.79 444 30.30 34.49
12. ZUPANČIČ Taj 2007 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:05.06 439 30.37 34.69
13. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 2008 PK Ribnica 1:05.69 426 30.26 35.43
14. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.92 422 30.12 35.80
15. MEŠIĆ Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.24 416 30.19 36.05
16. VEJNOVIČ Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 1:09.75 356 32.79 36.96
17. PAVEŠIČ Svit 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.23 349 32.19 38.04
18. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.46 345 32.39 38.07
19. BRŽAN Tibor 2007 PK Koper 1:10.96 338 32.82 38.14
20. LAURIOLA Cristian 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 1:11.81 326 33.04 38.77
21. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 1:13.19 308 33.87 39.32
22. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 1:13.68 302 34.97 38.71
23. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:14.33 294 34.30 40.03
24. TODOROVIC Dimitrije 2008 PK Vracar 1:17.52 259 35.25 42.27
25. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:26.32 188 39.11 47.21
26. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 1:30.01 165 39.27 50.74

D

1. FROLOV Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.08 459 30.28 33.80
2. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 2008 PK Ribnica 1:05.69 426 30.26 35.43
3. MEŠIĆ Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.24 416 30.19 36.05
4. VEJNOVIČ Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 1:09.75 356 32.79 36.96
5. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:10.46 345 32.39 38.07
6. LAURIOLA Cristian 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 1:11.81 326 33.04 38.77
7. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 1:13.68 302 34.97 38.71
8. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:14.33 294 34.30 40.03
9. TODOROVIC Dimitrije 2008 PK Vracar 1:17.52 259 35.25 42.27

10. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:26.32 188 39.11 47.21
11. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 1:30.01 165 39.27 50.74

C

1. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:01.30 524 28.77 32.53
2. ŠTEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:01.64 516 28.98 32.66
3. ÐORĐEVIČ Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:02.35 498 29.00 33.35
4. AMATORI Davide 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:04.33 454 29.88 34.45
5. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.79 444 30.30 34.49
6. ZUPANČIČ Taj 2007 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:05.06 439 30.37 34.69
7. PAVEŠIČ Svit 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.23 349 32.19 38.04
8. BRŽAN Tibor 2007 PK Koper 1:10.96 338 32.82 38.14
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

20. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, C

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

9. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 1:13.19 308 33.87 39.32

B

1. DJUKIĆ Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.05 618 27.38 30.67
2. KNEZ Ožbej 2004 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.14 584 27.67 31.47
3. TRATTLER Leon 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 59.31 579 27.13 32.18
4. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.92 422 30.12 35.80

A

1. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 58.72 597 27.38 31.34
2. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.33 524 28.01 33.32
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